\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promoci6 Grup: GRUP 03

Jornada 5
Partit Resultat
22790: CB QUART GRUES CRUZ - CB SANT NARCIS R 40 - 66
22789: CB NOU CAULES BLAU - UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA U16 26 - 115

CB OLOT CRATER

Data i hora

18-10-2025 16:00
25-10-2025 12:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio
Equip G P
1 UE CELLERA AMER LES PLANES HIPRA U16 4 4 0 0 0
2 CB SANT NARCIS R 4 3 0 1 0
3 CB QUART GRUES CRUZ 4 2 0 2 0
4 CB OLOT CRATER 4 1 0 3 0
5 4 0 0 4 0

CB NOU CAULES BLAU

375 122
256 203
229 243
189 216
129 394
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